NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF FOOD TECHNOLOGY, ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND

MANAGEMENT, THANJAVUR (NIFTEM-T)
THANJAVUR

No. NIFTEM-T / Student Welfare /Anti-Ragging/ 2024/ 01

INTERNAL COMMUNICATION

Date. 25.06.2024

The committee comprising of following members are formed for monitoring and handle the

ragging related issues / complaints and the members are requested to take necessary action to

prevent the ragging in the institute campus.

Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC)

1. Dr. R. Jagan Mohan, Dean (SW)
Dr. M. Loganathan, Dean (A)
Dr. R. Mahendran, Professor
Dr. R. Meenakshi, Associate Professor
Dr. K. A. Athmaselvi, Associate Professor
Dr. S. Vignesh, Associate Professor
Dr. V. Chandrasekar, Associate Professor
Dr. N. Baskaran, Assistant Professor
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Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)
1. All the Faculty Members

To.

All the Committee Members

All the Faculty and Staffs

All the UG, PG and PhD Students
Hostel Wardens

PA to Director

Academic Notice Board

Hostel Notice Board
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- 9750968402
- 9750968410
- 9750968418
- 9750968420
- 9600007823
- 9003796060
- 6280566761
- 9486086221
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